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Võru

koht

Põlva

koht

Üld-

Koht
nr Võistleja Sünniaeg Kool tulemus

Eeljooks
katsed algk latt katsed

TV kuul

1 1 545 Liis Kärbla 2011 Parksepa KK 11,10 10,83

2 2 538 Kaisa Paring 2011 Kuldre Kool 10,16 9,75

1 3 552 Karmen Lõbu 2012 Põlva Kool 10,15 9,51

2 4 550 Marielle Leesalu 2011 Põlva Kool 9,99 9,83

3 5 551 Hanna Avikson 2012 Põlva Kool 9,55 8,79

3 6 561 Emily Kägo 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 9,11 9,11

4 7 559 Keiti Eerik 2011 Vastseliina G 9,07 8,65

5 8 536 Katariina Käärmann 2011 Antsla g 8,93 8,91

6 9 562 Saskia Siska 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 8,68 8,59

7 10 558 Helin Kuus 2011 Väike Werrone Kool 8,55 8,55

8 11 530 Mirelia Kreevald 2011 Antsla g 8,37 8,37

9 12 539 Karilin Kimask 2011 Kuldre Kool 8,09 8,09

4 13 555 Lilian Kozer 2011 Räpina ÜG 7,80 7,09

10 14 543 Brita Müür 2012 Osula Põhikool 7,78 7,78

11 15 569 Janelle Kamber 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 7,78 7,82

5 16 556 Grettel Karsna 2011 Räpina ÜG 7,61 7,61

12 17 560 Helena Lõiv 2011 Vastseliina G 7,45 7,45

13 18 529 Izanna Junolainen 2011 Antsla g 7,43 7,43

14 19 542 Amanda-Airiin Klaar 2012 Osula Põhikool 7,28 7,28

15 20 557 Hanna Lepik 2012 Väike Werrone Kool 7,09 7,09

6 21 554 Loore Haamer 2012 Räpina ÜG 6,66 6,49 6,66

16 22 541 Elli Liis Ladva 2012 Osula Põhikool 6,61 6,61

17 23 566 Marii Mercedes Raju 2011 Rõuge Põhikool 6,10 6,10

18 24 568 Ronja Hein 2012 Väike Werrone Kool 5,49 5,49

19 25 531 Kiara Astree Kulbin 2011 Antsla g 5,36 5,36

PV teivas Algkõrg. 1,62 1,82 2,02 2,12 2,22 2,32 2,42 2,52 2,62 2,72 2,82 2,92 3,02 3,12 3,22

1 1 523 Paul Jonathan Sissas 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 3,12 2,60 - - - - - - - - o o o o o o xxx

2 2 524 Kristofer Nool 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 2,82 2,40 - - - - - - o o xo o o xxx

3 3 507 Kristover Kindsiveer 2011 Parksepa Keskkool 2,42 1,80 o o o o o o xxx

1 4 514 Evert Roodes 2011 Põlva Kool 2,42 1,82 - o o o xo o o xxx

2 5 516 Karl Oskar Martin 2012 Põlva Kool 2,42 2,40 - - - - - - xo - xxx

4 6 525 Martin Kägo 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 2,32 2,10 - - - o xxo o xxx

3 7 515 Joonas Rein 2011 Põlva Kool 2,02 1,62 o o xo xxx

5 7 508 Martin Timmi 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 2,02 1,60 o o xo xxx

6 9 506 Kaspar Jaaska 2011 Parksepa Keskkool 1,82 1,60 o o xxx

6 9 511 Kennet Laidoner 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 1,82 1,62 o o xxx

8 11 512 Hugo Park 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 1,82 1,60 xxo xxo xxx

TN kõrgus Algkõrg. 0,95 1,00 1,05 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,25 1,30 1,35

1 1 608 Kätriin-Karoliine Kindsiveer 2013 Parksepa KK 1,30 0,95 o o xo o o xxo xxo xo -

2 2 603 Karoliine Veidik 2013 Antsla g 1,25 1,05 o o o o xo xxx

1 3 612 Lisann Haidak 2013 Põlva Kool 1,25 1,05 o xo o xo xo xxx

3 4 609 Sandra Kärbla 2013 Parksepa KK 1,20 0,95 o o o o o o xxx

4 5 602 Saskia Säinast 2013 Antsla g 1,20 0,95 o o o o xo o xxx

5 6 626 Elsa Märdin 2013 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,20 0,95 o o o xo xxo xo xxx

6 7 610 Annaliisa Pisarenko 2013 Parksepa KK 1,20 0,95 o o xo o o xxo xxx

2 8 622 Teele Soidla 2014 Viluste PK 1,15 0,95 o o o o o xxx

3 9 619 Kärt Eliise Sing 2014 Räpina ÜG 1,15 1,00 o o xo xo xxx

7 10 607 Emma Ermel 2013 Osula Põhikool 1,15 0,95 o o o xxo xo xxx

8 11 624 Lisette Punt 2014 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,15 0,95 o o o xxo xxo xxx

9 12 625 Marie Emilie Kivioja 2014 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,10 0,95 o o o o xxx
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10 13 604 Greete Glass 2015 Antsla g 1,05 0,95 o xo xo xxx

4 14 614 Liisa-Nelly Kink 2014 Põlva Kool 1,05 0,95 o xxo xxo xxx

11 15 605 Brianna Mets 2015 Antsla g 1,00 0,95 o o xxx

5 15 616 Heleriin Troon 2015 Põlva Kool 1,00 0,95 o o xxx

12 17 623 Karoliine Kuusemets 2015 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,00 0,95 o xxo xxx

6 17 615 Marleen Kaar 2015 Põlva Kool 1,00 0,95 o xxo xxx

611 Eliise Marii Mikson 2013 Parksepa KK NR 0,95 xxx

618 Elizabeth Randma 2015 Räpina ÜG NR 0,95 xx-

PN kõrgus Algkõrg. 1,00 1,05 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,25 1,30 1,35
1 1 595 Remy Purge 2013 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1,30 1,00 o o o o o o o xxx
2 2 600 Hugo Rihard Tigane 2013 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,25 1,00 o o o o o o xxx

1 3 588 Aston Kõiv 2013 Räpina ÜG 1,25 1,10 o o xxo xo xxx
3 4 575 Eero Kaseväli 2013 Kuldre Kool 1,25 1,00 o xo o o o xxo xxx
4 5 579 Robin Kuus 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 1,20 1,05 o o o o xxx
5 6 599 Romeo Säre 2014 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,20 1,05 o o o xo xxx

2 7 592 Robin Möller 2014 Räpina ÜG 1,20 1,05 o o o xxo xxx
6 8 573 Sonny Rhys Danquah 2015 Antsla g 1,15 1,00 o o xo xxo xxx

3 9 581 Aleksander Klade 2014 Põlva Kool 1,10 1,00 o o o xxx
10 580 Albert Vidder 2014 Põlva Kool 1,10 1,00 o xxo o xxx

7 11 571 Robin Kilter 2015 Antsla g 1,10 1,00 o o xo xxx
7 11 572 Roland Kannimäe 2015 Antsla g 1,10 1,00 o o xo xxx

13 593 Hendri Pastak 2015 Viluste PK 1,10 1,00 o xo xo xxx
14 583 Jan Prost 2013 Põlva Kool 1,05 1,00 o o xxx

9 14 578 Renek Hõrak 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 1,05 1,00 o o xxx
4 16 591 Kaspar Dööring 2015 Räpina ÜG 1,05 1,00 xo o xxx
5 17 584 Kaur Mets 2013 Põlva Kool 1,05 1,00 o xo xxx

10 18 577 Romero Tiks 2014 Kuldre Kool 1,00 1,00 xxo xxx
589 Joel Varik 2013 Räpina ÜG NR 1,00 xxx
590 Joosep Rämson 2015 Räpina ÜG NR 1,00 xxx

TV 60m
1 1 Liis Kärbla 2011 Parksepa KK 8,81 8,79
2 2 Emily Kägo 2011 Võru Kr. Kool 8,84 8,83
3 3 Marii Mercedes Raju 2011 Rõuge Põhikool 8,91 8,96
4 4 Lisethe Leppoja 2012 Puiga PK 8,96 8,88
5 5 Kaisa Paring 2011 Kuldre Kool 8,98 8,92

1 6 Hanna Avikson 2012 Põlva Kool 8,98 8,98
2 7 Lilian Kozer 2011 Räpina ÜG 9,13 9,20
3 8 Marielle Leesalu 2011 Põlva Kool 9,17 9,19

6 9 Ketter Kasuk 2011 Parksepa KK 9,19 9,04
4 10 Karmen Lõbu 2012 Põlva Kool 9,40 9,37
5 11 Karina Tykhonchuk 2011 Räpina ÜG 9,40 9,46
6 12 Loore Haamer 2012 Räpina ÜG 9,41 9,40

7 13 Aureelia Lauter 2011 Osula Põhikool 9,11
8 14 Helena Lõiv 2011 Vastseliina G 9,22
9 15 Saskia Siska 2012 Võru Kr.Kool 9,33

10 16 Hanna Lepik 2012 Väike Werrone Kool 9,38
11 17 Brita Müür 2012 Osula Põhikool 9,43
12 17 Keiti Eerik 2011 Vastseliina G 9,43
13 17 Izanna Junolainen 2011 Antsla g 9,43
14 20 Janne Marie Kõlli 2012 Antsla g 9,52
15 20 Helena Sepp 2011 Võru Kesklinna Kool 9,52
16 22 Helin Kuus 2011 Väike Werrone Kool 9,53

7 23 Grettel Karsna 2011 Räpina ÜG 9,58
17 24 Adeliine Kirsbaum 2012 Kuldre Kool 9,61
18 24 Janelle Kamber 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 9,61
19 26 Anelle Runtal 2011 Parksepa KK 9,63
20 26 Reena Mälton 2011 Antsla g 9,63
21 28 Emma Estelle Kulbin 2012 Antsla g 9,65



22 8 28 Liisa Uutmann 2012 Krootuse 9,65
23 30 Marta Hellenurm 2011 Kuldre Kool 9,72
24 31 Ronja Hein 2012 Väike Werrone Kool 9,74
25 32 Käroli Udras 2012 Parksepa KK 9,79
26 33 Amanda-Airiin Klaar 2012 Osula Põhikool 9,81
27 34 Elli Liis Ladva 2012 Osula Põhikool 9,84
28 35 Perli Luik 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 9,87
29 36 Kiara Astree Kulbin 2012 Antsla g 9,91
30 37 Johanna Maria Kavant 2012 Antsla g 9,99

9 38 Matilda Nuuma 2012 Põlva Kool 10,06
31 39 Milona Janelle Rattus 2011 Antsla g 10,18
32 40 Grete Tuusis 2011 Rõuge Põhikool 10,34
33 41 Karilin Kimask 2011 Kuldre Kool 10,73

TN 60m
1 1 Lisann Haidak 2013 Põlva Kool 9,32 9,32

1 2 Annaliisa Pisarenko 2013 Parksepa KK 9,36 9,30
2 3 Elsa Märdin 2013 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 9,58 9,69
3 4 Marie Emilie Kivioja 2014 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 9,61 9,68
4 5 Emely Teksel 2013 Võru Kesklinna Kool 9,67 9,69

2 6 Kärt Eliise Sing 2014 Räpina ÜG 9,81 9,88
3 7 Teele Soidla 2014 Viluste PK 9,96 9,88

5 8 Kätriin-Karoliine Kindsiveer 2013 Parksepa KK 9,98 9,81
6 9 Saskia Säinast 2013 Antsla g 10,00 10,02

4 10 Elizabeth Randma 2015 Räpina ÜG 10,20 10,15
5 11 Heleriin Troon 2015 Põlva Kool 10,42 10,41
6 12 Marleen Kaar 2015 Põlva Kool 10,61 10,36

7 13 Eliise Marii Mikson 2013 Parksepa KK 10,08
8 14 Karoliine Veidik 2013 Antsla g 10,12
9 15 Emma Ermel 2013 Osula Põhikool 10,14

10 16 Sandra Kärbla 2013 Parksepa KK 10,16
7 17 Liisa-Nelly Kink 2014 Põlva Kool 10,44

11 18 Lisette Punt 2014 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 10,53
12 19 Brianna Mets 2015 Antsla g 10,54
13 20 Sonja Ploompuu 2014 Antsla g 10,77
14 21 Greete Glass 2015 Antsla g 10,85
15 22 Karoliine Kuusemets 2015 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 10,89

PV 60m
1 1 Kristofer Nool 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 8,03 8,06
2 2 Paul Jonathan Sissas 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 8,24 8,12

1 3 Virgo Vigel 2011 Põlva Kool 8,32 8,17
3 4 Robin Leius 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 8,60 8,52

2 5 Steven Jaaska 2011 Põlva Kool 8,65 8,59
4 6 Oliver Värton 2011 Antsla g 8,69 8,64

3 7 Evert Roodes 2011 Põlva Kool 8,91 8,92
4 8 Joonas Rein 2011 Põlva Kool 8,94 8,72

5 9 Romet Carl Jaanimägi 2011 Antsla g 9,04 8,98
6 10 Kristover Kindsiveer 2011 Parksepa Keskkool 9,18 9,05

5 11 Karl Trumsi 2012 Põlva Kool 9,29 9,15
6 12 Remi Miil 2012 Põlva Kool 9,44 9,33

7 13 Stenar Suvi 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 9,16
8 14 Martin Timmi 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 9,30

7 15 Marko Heering 2012 Räpina ÜG 9,35
8 16 Karl Oskar Martin 2012 Põlva Kool 9,38

9 17 Martin Kägo 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 9,40
10 18 Kaspar Jaaska 2011 Parksepa Keskkool 9,49
11 19 Markus Vals 2012 Osula Põhikool 9,70
12 20 Cristofer Paidre 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 9,79
13 21 Mairon Niilus 2012 Antsla g 9,88



9 22 Mark Gregor Ladev 2012 Räpina ÜG 9,94
14 23 Hugo Park 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 10,24
15 24 Kennet Laidoner 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 10,76
16 25 Kaspar Nuut 2012 Osula Põhikool 10,94

PN 60m

1 1 Remy Purge 2013 Võru Kesklinna Kool 9,16 9,12
1 2 Aleksander Klade 2014 Põlva Kool 9,18 9,25
2 3 Joel Varik 2013 Räpina ÜG 9,33 9,40

2 4 Robin Kuus 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 9,33 9,45
3 5 Jan Prost 2013 Põlva Kool 9,59 9,59
4 7 Daniel Tint 2013 Põlva Kool 9,60 9,64

3 9 Eero Kaseväli 2013 Kuldre Kool 9,67 9,68
4 13 Renek Hõrak 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 9,76 9,78
5 5 Romeo Säre 2014 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 9,78 9,59

5 9 Hendri Pastak 2015 Viluste PK 9,85 9,68
6 12 Hugo Rihard Tigane 2013 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 9,88 9,71

6 8 Revo Lipmeister 2014 Põlva Kool 10,11 9,67
7 9 Marten Lõhmus 2014 Põlva Kool 9,68
8 14 Kaspar Dööring 2015 Räpina ÜG 9,83

7 15 Robin Kilter 2015 Antsla g 9,90
9 16 Aston Kõiv 2013 Räpina ÜG 9,91
10 17 Robin Möller 2014 Räpina ÜG 10,05
11 18 Kaur Mets 2013 Põlva Kool 10,07
12 19 Albert Vidder 2014 Põlva Kool 10,10
13 20 Joosep Rämson 2015 Räpina ÜG 10,51

8 20 Sonny Rhys Danquah 2015 Antsla g 10,51
9 22 Robin Fred Veske 2016 Kuldre Kool 10,60
10 23 Roland Kannimäe 2015 Antsla g 10,69
11 24 Art Kasak 2017 Kuldre Kool 11,37
12 25 Romero Tiks 2014 Kuldre Kool 11,64
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